

CATT/PrimeSource





Christmas Holiday Party

RAFFLE/AUCTION DONATION FORM

Thank you for donating a prize to the 14th Annual CATT/PrimeSource Christmas Holiday Party!

What do you get for your donation? Your prize and your company name will be listed on the Party Program* given to all participants. Your donation will be recognized in the CATT January 2012 Newsletter.

Why should you donate to the Christmas Holiday Party? Proceeds from the Christmas Holiday Party help fund the CATT Community Project, our charitable sister organization, which focuses on restoration and building of community structures. CATT Community Project is our "face" to the community – giving back to the community in a variety of ways (Tahoe City Dog Park, KidZone "Under the Sea" Exhibit, Family Resource Center office improvements, Russel Valley Sheep Camp fence and drainage, just to name a few).

Thank you, in advance, for your support of the local building industry! Your contribution is greatly appreciated by our membership.

Jana Shires Incline Builders Party Chairwoman Scott Eckard Eckard Roofing Party Vice Chairman

Please return to CATT

Fax (530) 550-9998 Email info@ca-tt.com Mail: 12313 Soaring Way, Suite 1G, Truckee, CA 96161

Prize Description		
Pickup Instructions	Value (opt) \$	
Donated by (company)		
Contact	Ph	

If you are interested in attending the Christmas Holiday Party, call the CATT office at (530) 550-9999 or email: info@ca-tt.com A donation to the Contractors Association of Truckee Tahoe is not tax deductible as a charitable contribution but may be deducted as an ordinary business expense. Consult your tax advisor for guidance. CATT is a 501c(6) non-profit trade association, Federal ID # 8-0413121. *Party Program printing deadline is Wednesday, December 7, 2011 *THANK YOU!